FLS-600
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
LIGHT SOURCE
Telecom Test and Measurement
Up to three singlemode wavelengths (1310, 1550, and
1490 or 1625 nm) on a single port, or four wavelengths
(850/1300 nm and 1310/1550 nm) on two ports

Light Source
Printed in Canada  06/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FLS-600-23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-234BL = 1310/1550/1625 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-235BL = 1310/1490/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
FLS-600-12D-23BL = 850/1300 nm LED source 62.5/125 μm,
1310/1550 nm laser 9/125 μm
Example: FLS-600-234BL-EI-EUI-89
SPECIFICATIONS a
Model 12D 23BL 234BL 235BL
Central wavelength (nm) 850 ± 25 1310 ± 20 1310 ± 20 1310 ± 20
1300 +50/–10 1550 ± 20 1550 ± 20